


Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136

Part Number

573562-01S
576086-04SV

578957-00
949646-01
562226-30
930275-00
573119-02
401622-01
330003-03
580583-00
945292-00

572166-01S

562097-10
401623-00
403156-00
573119-01
576155-00
574119-00
393576-00
574114-00
605415-00
562160-00
574823-00
574822-00
149142-00
575625-02

395985-01S

PartsList for G850GW Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

SWITCH (ON-OFF)
BRUSH,CUTOFF
CORDSET
COVER,BEARING
BEARING
RETAINER,BRG
BEARING,BALL
PINION

NUT

GEAR CASE ASSY.
SCREW

BAFFLE

FLANGE

BEARING

SPINDLE
GEARCASE COVER
GUARD SPRING
GUARD

FLANGE

SCREW
FLANGE,INNER
FLANGE,OUTER
HANDLE,SIDE
TRIGGER

BRUSH HLDR.ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

139
140
141
142
145
146
147
148
151
152
156
157
158
816
821
826
856
856
900

Part Number

573208-04
572170-00
562204-00
562097-00
572184-01
573058-00
562160-01
949638-01
562097-05
930103-00
393799-00
574113-00
580584-00
572175-02
572174-15
576224-00
000000-00
000000-00
574122-00

PartsList for G850GW Type 2

Description

HANDLE
BUTTON,LOCK ON
SPRING

SCREW

MOTOR HOUSING
CORD PROTECTOR
SCREW
PLUG,RUBBER
SCREW
CLAMP,CORD
O-RING

SPRING

GEAR

IDENT. LABEL
NAME PLATE
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WRENCH
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Qty Required
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